The New School, Inc.
A Montessori Center for Children

Academic Calendar for the 2015/2016 School Year

August

August 10-14
Friday, August 14
Monday, August 17

Faculty Returns for Teacher Workdays - No School
New Student Orientations
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR ALL STUDENTS

September

Monday, September 7
Wednesday, September 23

Labor Day Holiday - No School
Early Release Day - 12:00pm

October

Friday, October 30

Early Release Day - 12:00pm

November

Wednesday, November 11
November 25 - 27

Teacher Workday - No School
Thanksgiving Holiday - No School

December

December 21 - January 1

Winter Break - No School

January

Monday, January 18

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday - No School

February

Monday, February 15

Teacher Workday - No School

March

Friday, March 11
Friday, March 25
March 28 - April 1

Teacher Workday - No School
Early Release Day - 12:00pm
Spring Break - No School

April

Monday, April 25

Early Release Day - 12:00pm

May

Wednesday, May 25 Last Day of School

May 26 - 27 Teacher Workdays - No School
May 31 First Day of Summer School

Please note that this calendar does not show school or class events, testing information,
field trips, etc. For a complete list of all events, please visit our calendar of events page on
the website and also the MemberHub calendar.



